
Langley Fitzurse Governor Meeting Dates 2018/19 (last updated  18.12.18) 

 

FGB   7pm                         

Mon 11 February 2019 

Mon 25 March 2019 

Mon 20 May 2019 

Mon 24 June 2019 

 

L&R 7pm  

Thu 24 January 2019 

Thu 14 March 2019 

Thu 16 May 2019 

Mon 17 June 2019 

 

S&P 6pm  

Mon 21 January 2019 

Mon 11 March 2019 

Mon 13 May 2019 

Mon 15 July 2019 

 

 

  


